
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  38.175  Lydia Redd  3045  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
2  9.300  38.250  Emma Altman  3140  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
3  9.275  36.475  Amilia Pawlowski  3228  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
4  9.250  35.450  Michaela Adkins  3182  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
5  9.175  34.600  Addysen Cusick  3184  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
6  9.150  34.975  Allison Eaton  3005  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  All-Star  
7  9.000  37.650  Jossalyn Capezio  3141  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
8  8.950  35.525  Madeline Roberts  3079  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.950  32.900  TIE - Emily Sinclair  3080  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.875  34.875  Sam Sullivan  3163  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pancott  
11  8.850  32.600  Isabel Manacapelli  3186  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
12  8.650  32.275  Kelsey Linard  3185  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
13  8.500  33.375  Melody Searle  3046  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
14  8.450  33.100  Addison Beck  3183  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  38.250  Emma Altman  3140  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.575  38.175  Lydia Redd  3045  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  9.425  37.650  Jossalyn Capezio  3141  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
4  8.775  33.375  Melody Searle  3046  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  8.750  36.475  Amilia Pawlowski  3228  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
6  8.750  34.600  TIE - Addysen Cusick  3184  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
7  8.675  35.525  Madeline Roberts  3079  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.600  34.875  Sam Sullivan  3163  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pancott  
9  8.300  32.275  Kelsey Linard  3185  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
10  8.250  35.450  Michaela Adkins  3182  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
11  7.950  34.975  Allison Eaton  3005  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  All-Star  
12  7.800  33.100  Addison Beck  3183  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
13  7.500  32.900  Emily Sinclair  3080  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
14  6.700  32.600  Isabel Manacapelli  3186  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.600  38.250  Emma Altman  3140  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.600  38.175  TIE - Lydia Redd  3045  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  9.600  36.475  TIE - Amilia Pawlowski  3228  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
4  9.525  37.650  Jossalyn Capezio  3141  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
5  9.125  35.450  Michaela Adkins  3182  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
6  8.875  34.975  Allison Eaton  3005  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  All-Star  

http://www.score-master.com/


7  8.800  35.525  Madeline Roberts  3079  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.600  33.100  Addison Beck  3183  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
9  8.500  32.600  Isabel Manacapelli  3186  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
10  8.450  34.875  Sam Sullivan  3163  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pancott  
11  8.150  32.900  Emily Sinclair  3080  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
12  8.125  32.275  Kelsey Linard  3185  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
13  7.775  34.600  Addysen Cusick  3184  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
14  7.500  33.375  Melody Searle  3046  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  38.250  Emma Altman  3140  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.700  37.650  TIE - Jossalyn Capezio  3141  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
3  9.450  38.175  Lydia Redd  3045  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
4  9.100  35.525  Madeline Roberts  3079  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
5  9.000  34.975  Allison Eaton  3005  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  All-Star  
6  8.950  34.875  Sam Sullivan  3163  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pancott  
7  8.900  34.600  Addysen Cusick  3184  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
8  8.850  36.475  Amilia Pawlowski  3228  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
9  8.825  35.450  Michaela Adkins  3182  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
10  8.600  33.375  Melody Searle  3046  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
11  8.550  32.600  Isabel Manacapelli  3186  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
12  8.300  32.900  Emily Sinclair  3080  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
13  8.250  33.100  Addison Beck  3183  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
14  7.200  32.275  Kelsey Linard  3185  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  38.250  9.700  Emma Altman  3140  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
2  38.175  9.600  Lydia Redd  3045  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  37.650  9.700  Jossalyn Capezio  3141  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Off Limits  
4  36.475  9.600  Amilia Pawlowski  3228  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
5  35.525  9.100  Madeline Roberts  3079  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
6  35.450  9.250  Michaela Adkins  3182  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
7  34.975  9.150  Allison Eaton  3005  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  All-Star  
8  34.875  8.950  Sam Sullivan  3163  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pancott  
9  34.600  9.175  Addysen Cusick  3184  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
10  33.375  8.775  Melody Searle  3046  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Flytz  
11  33.100  8.600  Addison Beck  3183  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
12  32.900  8.950  Emily Sinclair  3080  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
13  32.600  8.850  Isabel Manacapelli  3186  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
14  32.275  8.650  Kelsey Linard  3185  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Pinnacle  

 


